
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 511.82 FT TO A PT ON N
R/W OF SW CATHERINE LN (EXIST-

WHITE JERYL DAVID/WHITE ELISABETH ANNE
631 SW CATHERINE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-3632

22-5S-17-09328-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

22517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

11/19/2024 jerry 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

318,771
11,127
50,100

379,998
145,668
234,330

HX HB 51,411
182,919
379,998

0

383,885

1361/2646 6/04/2018 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN M & MARIA B LARO

JERYL DAVID & ELISA

1360/1535 5/18/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL W ROBERTS

JOHN M & MARIA B LA
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000051265 Roof Replacement 19,920 10/25/2024

25417 SFR 652 01/17/2007

2019HX Base Yr

631 SW CATHERINE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,661 130.4380 146.09 388,745 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2193

BAS 2,193 100 2,193 262,708

FGR 506 55 278 33,303

FSP 125 40 50 5,990

FSP 351 40 140 16,771

3,175 2,661 318,771

BAS= W12 S11 W15 S28 FGR= S22 E11 S2 E11 N24 W22 $ E22 FSP=
S5 E10 S2 E9 N7 W2 N2 W6 S2 W11$ E11 N2 E6 S2 E2 S9 E12 N6
E13 N33 FSP=  N9 W39 S9 E39$ W39 N9$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 509.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,527

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

11,127

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


